
2023 NCGWA Trade Show Vendors

Company Email

A.Y. McDonald Mfg. mmckinney@aymcdonald.com

ActionCOACH/Business Growth Partners jasonberry@actioncoach.com

Baroid IDP mark.whittle@halliburton.com

Charger Water Filtration wgriffin@chargerwater.com

Cotey Chemical Corp mike@coteychemical.com

DAB Pumps johnny.rivera@dabpumps.com

Drillers Service j.garcia@dsidsi.com

Drilling Equipment Sales jeffj@drillingequip.com

Eastern Driller Mfg Co. nshoultz@edmmfg.com

Eijkelkamp North America m.edmund@eijkelkamp.com

Flint and Walling jdunham@flintandwalling.com

Franklin Electric rarmstrong@fele.com

GEFCO heidinoelschultz@gmail.com

Grundfos rstahl@grundfos.com

Hole Products klewellyn@gmail.com

Keystone Drill Services kdsmarketing@keystonedrill.com

Manufacturers Assoc. of NC kenny.maonci@outlook.com

Mitsubishi Materials USA spatonai@mmus.com

NC Well Contractors Certification Commission andrew.morgan@dhhs.nc.gov

NC811 parrish@nc811.org

Pentair Flow Technologies flowevents@pentair.com

Preferred Pump psilvestri@preferredpum.com

Preferred Sources jennaamon@preferredsources.com

Rakestraw-Bankers Insurance khall@bankersinsurance.net

Rock Drill Sales paul@rockdrillsales.com

Roscoe Moss Company hhunt@roscoemoss.com

Rotary Drill Service ehendershot@rotarydrillservice.com

Simmons Manufacturing Co tshealy@simmonsmfg.com

Water Chemistry lyle.hartman@waterchemistry.com

Water Systems Countil mmartens@watersystemscouncil.org

Water-Right brad.walsh@water-right.com

Webtrol Pumps sblan@webtrol.com
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